
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2015-313 Name: South Park Road Development Site

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/18/2015 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2015 10/7/2015

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Execute An Amendment To The Professional Services Agreement
Between Langan Engineering And Environmental Services, Inc. And The City Of Hollywood To
Provide Additional Services For The Park Road Redevelopment Project Pursuant To Section 2.02 Of
The Agreement In An Estimated Amount Not To Exceed $56,900.00 (For A Total Aggregate Agreement
Cost In An Amount Not To Exceed $296,900.00), And Authorizing The Appropriate City Officials To
Issue Consultant’s Authorization To Proceed (ATP) No. 2 In An Estimated Amount Not To Exceed
$56,900.00; To Include Additional Testing On The Two (2) South Parcels Of The Site That Front
Pembroke Road; And Approving And Authorizing The Rollover, Reauthorization And Reappropriation
Of Capital Improvement Plan Funds Previously Approved And Available At The End Of Fiscal Year
2015 To Fiscal Year 2016 For The Park Road Redevelopment Site Project In Account Numbers
45.5100.15027.534.003130 And 34.1400.15515.541.006303 As Detailed Further In Exhibit 1; And
Providing An Effective Date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Reso - Langan Amendment Revised.pdf, 2. ATP No. 2 - Attachment.pdf, 3. Langan - Amendment to
PSA.pdf, 4. Exhibit 1 Park Road.pdf, 5. terlangansouthparkroad.pdf, 6. BIS 15-295.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting10/7/2015 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

